
OPEN 1 RUNNING ORDER – SATURDAY, MAY 18 
 

# REGISTERED NAME CALL NAME HANDLER 

1 Sharp Point's Early Morning Girl Misty Dan Devos 

2 Bluenorth's Carbon Fired Raven Cynthia Gadawski 

3 Amarillo Wannabe Famous Elvis Dave Wardle 

4 Coletta Bay Magic Of The Moon Luna Garth Clark 

5 Duckedup Rollthedice Dice Tom Stasierowski 

6 Baypoint's Gonna Be A Lady Someday Fancy Dan Devos 

7 Razor's Gemmell Lane Laney Carl Clarke 

8 The Springwater Shotgun Ryder Ryder John Wood 

9 Clubmead Sea Breeze Breeze Michael Zelman 

10 Baypoint Black Bugatti Coupe Dan Devos 

11 Razor's A Thin Blue Smoke At Duchenal Carbone Thierry Lefrancois 

12 Springwaters Amarillo Cali Cali Ron Malton 

13 Razors Model D Darcy Carl Clarke 

14 Faster Than A Speeding Bullet III Speedy Donald Martin 

15 Maplepond High Flyer Scooter Jim Andrew 

16 Jewel Of Castlebay Jewel Dan Devos 

17 Maplepond Million Dollar Man Manny Jim Ling 

18 Duchenal Yoda Hooked On Zada Yoda Thierry Lefrancois 

19 Sniper's Remington Wingbuster Remi Carl Clarke 

20 Baypoint Sailor's Delight Skye Michael Zelman 

21 Sharp Point's Cleared To Fly From Baypoint Sky Dan Devos 

22 Hidden Acres Mclovin Fogel Glenn Bydwell 

23 Baypoint Thanksgiving Dream Cooper Bernard Landry 

24 Glenview's Not Another Nickel Nick Jim Andrew 

25 Wutadog Doin' It Right Dewey Dona Martin 

26 Baypoint's This One's Over The Fence Gonn Dan Devos 

27 Baypoint's Side By Side Purdey Dennis Voigt 

28 I've Seen The Light, Mom Of Kaotic Putzi Ann Steer 

29 Bluenorth's Hurricane Angel Angel Cynthia Gadawski 

30 Duckedup Rollin7s Zeke Victor Krone 

31 Bluenorth's Diamonds On Fire Torch Cynthia Gadawski 

32 Baypoint's Black Princess Ruby Ruby Dan Devos 

33 Dakota Creek's Ace In The Hole Piper Grant Koenig 

34 Duckedup Runtherisk Risk Tom Stasierowski 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



 
 

OPEN 2 RUNNING ORDER – SUNDAY, MAY 19 
 
 

# REGISTERED NAME CALL NAME HANDLER 

1 Hidden Acres Mclovin Fogel Glenn Bydwell 

2 Sharp Point's Cleared To Fly From Baypoint Sky Dan Devos 

3 Springwaters Amarillo Cali Cali Ron Malton 

4 Razors Model D Darcy Carl Clarke 

5 I've Seen The Light, Mom Of Kaotic Putzi Ann Steer 

6 Baypoint's Black Princess Ruby Ruby Dan Devos 

7 Razor's A Thin Blue Smoke At Duchenal Carbone Thierry Lefrancois 

8 Glenview's Not Another Nickel Nick Jim Andrew 

9 Marshgrass Alexandrite Lexy 
Jenny Or Larry 
Deleemans 

10 Baypoint's This One's Over The Fence Gonn Dan Devos 

11 Duckedup Rollin7s Zeke Victor Krone 

12 Maplepond Million Dollar Man Manny Jim Ling 

13 The Springwater Shotgun Ryder Ryder John Wood 

14 Maplepond Willow Willow Larry Deleemans 

15 Faster Than A Speeding Bullet III Speedy Dona Martin 

16 Baypoint Black Bugatti Coupe Dan Devos 

17 Bluenorth's Hurricane Angel Angel Cynthia Gadawski 

18 Maplepond High Flyer Scooter Jim Andrew 

19 Coletta Bay Magic Of The Moon Luna Garth Clark 

20 Duckedup Rollthedice Dice Tom Stasierowski 

21 Jewel Of Castlebay Jewel Dan Devos 

22 Duchenal Yoda Hooked On Zada Yoda Thierry Lefrancois 

23 Bluenorth's Carbon Fired Raven Cynthia Gadawski 

24 Baypoint's Side By Side Purdey Dennis Voigt 

25 Wutadog Doin' It Right Dewey Dona Martin 

26 Dakota Creek's Ace In The Hole Piper Grant Koenig 

27 Baypoint's Gonna Be A Lady Someday Fancy Dan Devos 

28 Amarillo Wannabe Famous Elvis Dave Wardle 

29 Duckedup Runtherisk Risk Tom Stasierowski 

30 Sniper's Remington Wingbuster Remi Carl Clarke 

31 Sharp Point's Early Morning Girl Misty Dan Devos 

32 Baypoint Thanksgiving Dream Cooper Bernard Landry 
 
  



QUALIFYING RUNNING ORDER – MONDAY, MAY 20 
 
 

# REGISTERED NAME CALL NAME HANDLER 

1 Borntorun Through Northwoods Willow John Wood 

2 Clubmead Sea Breeze Breeze Michael Zelman 

3 Razor's Gemmell Lane Laney Carl Clarke 

4 Aile Bleue Dolly Dolly Dominic Pouliot 

5 Razor's A Thin Blue Smoke At Duchenal Carbone Thierry Lefrancois 

6 Nilak Max De Beaubec Max Ann Steer 

7 Dame Plume De Beaubec Plume Don Gauthier 

8 Twister's Lollie Dollie Dollie Glenn Bydwell 

9 The Bee Charmer Of Tealgrove Idgie Jill Chalmers 

10 Bluenorths Flawless Diamond Scarlet Cynthia Gadawski 

11 Mapleponds Denali Shallow River Denali Carl Clarke 

12 Tealgrove Spirit Of Briggs Lake Briggs Barbara Drewry 

13 Marshgrass Amarillo Going Mobile Chase Dave Wardle 

14 Oldsquaws Girl Called Charlie Charlie Boyd Rutledge 

15 Zaniri Donamor XJS Jag Anna Morison 

16 Trentvalley Cruisin The Trent Jill Joe Bannon 

17 Beaubec Sweet Dreams Moxie Don Gauthier 
 
 

 


